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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
4 02:05.840 13:38:45.973 6 02:21.892 13:43:41.932
Po. 1-#38 MORETTINI M. - TM
5 02:06.078 13:40:52.051 7 02:14.695 13:45:56.627
1 02:02.462 13:31:58.320
6 02:40.049 13:43:32.100
2 02:03.544 13:34:01.864 Po. 10 - # 125 BERTINO L. - KTM
7 02:16.883 13:45:48.983
3 02:04.320 13:36:06.184 1 02:31.541 13:32:27.399
4 04:05.901 13:40:12.085 Po. 6 - # 247 FABRIS R. - KTM 2 02:15.105 13:34:42.504
5 02:00.076 13:42:12.161 1 02:21.385 13:32:17.243 3 02:11.594 13:36:54.098
6 04:04.236 13:46:16.397 2 02:32.485 13:34:49.728 4 02:17.970 13:39:12.068
3 02:10.682 13:37:00.410 5 02:10.115 13:41:22.183
Po. 2 - #412 PINTOSSI D. - KTM
4 02:09.558 13:39:09.968 6 02:09.070 13:43:31.253
1 02:09.272 13:32:05.130
5 02:31.440 13:41:41.408
2 02:10.421 13:34:15.551 Po. 11 - # 747 LA VECCHIA G. - Honda
6 02:06.888 13:43:48.296
3 02:00.868 13:36:16.419 1 02:32.906 13:32:28.764
7 03:09.722 13:46:58.018
4 02:00.954 13:38:17.373 2 02:13.124 13:34:41.888
5 04:21.225 13:42:38.598 Po. 7 - # 50 CORTI L. - Husqvarna 3 02:11.785 13:36:53.673
6 02:00.210 13:44:38.808 1 02:34.290 13:32:30.148 4 02:12.320 13:39:05.993
2 02:14.760 13:34:44.908 5 02:11.434 13:41:17.427
Po. 3 - # 848 NAVA G. - Honda
3 02:21.625 13:37:06.533 6 02:10.037 13:43:27.464
1 02:22.234 13:32:18.092
4 02:08.747 13:39:15.280 7 02:13.465 13:45:40.929
2 02:07.557 13:34:25.649
5 02:07.216 13:41:22.496
3 02:06.239 13:36:31.888 Po. 12 - # 722 GASPARI N. - KTM
6 02:14.880 13:43:37.376
4 02:06.601 13:38:38.489 1 02:49.675 13:32:45.533
7 03:17.778 13:46:55.154
5 02:15.972 13:40:54.461 2 02:21.187 13:35:06.720
6 02:08.499 13:43:02.960 Po. 8 - # 171 CICERI F. - Husqvarna 3 02:11.183 13:37:17.903
7 02:04.419 13:45:07.379 1 02:26.418 13:32:22.276 4 04:14.235 13:41:32.138
2 02:26.368 13:34:48.644 5 02:10.495 13:43:42.633
Po. 4 - #702 D'ANIELLO M. - KTM
3 02:14.604 13:37:03.248 6 02:40.214 13:46:22.847
1 02:19.071 13:32:14.929
4 02:15.868 13:39:19.116
2 02:05.860 13:34:20.789 Po. 13 - # 55 REVELLI G. - KTM
5 02:09.273 13:41:28.389
3 02:14.259 13:36:35.048 1 02:27.572 13:32:23.430
6 03:25.448 13:44:53.837
4 02:05.723 13:38:40.771 2 02:17.366 13:34:40.796
7 02:07.325 13:47:01.162
5 04:02.683 13:42:43.454 3 02:20.610 13:37:01.406
6 02:05.254 13:44:48.708 Po. 9 - # 97 LANTSCHNER F. - Kawasaki 4 02:12.151 13:39:13.557
1 02:24.529 13:32:20.387 5 02:24.564 13:41:38.121
Po.5-#375 CAGNOE. - KTM
2 02:14.262 13:34:34.649 6 04:29.255 13:46:07.376
1 02:26.723 13:32:22.581
3 02:11.768 13:36:46.417
2 02:10.434 13:34:33.015
4 02:08.199 13:38:54.616
3 02:07.118 13:36:40.133
5 02:25.424 13:41:20.040
Fastest lap: 02:00.076
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 14 - # 91 NARDI D. - KTM
1 02:29.043 13:32:24.901
2 02:12.284 13:34:37.185
3 02:15.884 13:36:53.069
Po. 15 - # 911 DE SANTIS A. - KTM
1 02:28.418 13:32:24.276
2 02:14.488 13:34:38.764
3 02:12.520 13:36:51.284
4 03:28.040 13:40:19.324
5 02:53.050 13:43:12.374
6 02:16.971 13:45:29.345
Po. 16 - # 229 TURAZZA M. - KTM
1 02:40.104 13:32:35.962
2 02:19.426 13:34:55.388
3 02:19.826 13:37:15.214
4 02:16.698 13:39:31.912
5 02:18.518 13:41:50.430
6 02:19.656 13:44:10.086
Po. 17 - # 36 RIZZI L. - Husqvarna
1 02:37.063 13:32:32.921
2 02:23.724 13:34:56.645
3 02:17.224 13:37:13.869
4 02:22.973 13:39:36.842
5 02:31.237 13:42:08.079
6 02:25.572 13:44:33.651
7 02:40.121 13:47:13.772
Po. 18 - # 777 CERUTTI A. - Husqvarna
1 02:36.553 13:32:32.411
2 02:22.231 13:34:54.642
3 02:22.509 13:37:17.151
4 03:14.835 13:40:31.986
5 05:34.440 13:46:06.426
Fastest lap: 02:00.076
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